
Consolidated 
attendance FYBA 

(B)
Month December January February March

Present Delivered Percentage Remark

Names Roll No. P T P T P T P T Present Delivered Percentage Remark

PRITI SHRIKRISHNA 
MAYEKAR 2501047 23 32 58 71 81 103 78.6

PRIYA MAHESH 
GAWADE 2501048 16 35 56 67 72 102 70.6 Low

PRIYANKA MAHESH 
GAWADE 2501049 16 35 57 67 73 102 71.6 Low

REVA RAJENDRA 
VAIGANKAR 2501050 4 39 36 70 40 109 36.7 Low

RITESH DIVAKAR 
JADHAV 2501051 23 41 55 67 78 108 72.2 Low

RIYA RAVINDRA 
PARSEKAR 2501053 25 44 63 72 88 116 75.9

SAANVI DAYANAND 
POLJI 2501054 24 44 60 72 84 116 72.4 Low

SACHI SANTOSH 
NAIK 2501055 27 39 58 70 85 109 78.0

SAIESHA XENCOR 
NAIQUE 2501056 20 34 39 66 59 100 59.0 Low

SAINATH SADANAND 
PARAB 2501057 14 32 55 71 69 103 67.0 Low

SAISHA SHRIKANT 
KANHOJI 2501058 26 37 47 65 73 102 71.6 Low

SAISTA RAIS ANSARI 2501059 26 34 57 66 83 100 83.0

SAKSHI VITHU 
PARAB 2501060 22 37 51 65 73 102 71.6 Low

SANA SUBHASH 
FADTE 2501061 5 33 21 66 26 99 26.3 Low

SANGAMKUMARI 
VINOD YADAV 2501062 33 41 61 69 94 110 85.5

SANJANA SUNIL 
PALNI 2501063 29 44 55 65 84 109 77.1

SANKET KASHIRAM 
PARSEKAR 2501064 13 28 55 68 68 96 70.8 Low

SAWANT RUCHITA 
TUKARAM 2501065 23 43 58 69 81 112 72.3 Low

SEJAL SAROJ 
VISHWAKARMA 2501066 28 39 62 66 90 105 85.7

SHIVAM SONU 
PATEKAR 2501067 9 35 51 72 60 107 56.1 Low

SIMRAN SHANTESH 
PARWAR 2501068 33 43 54 61 87 104 83.7

SNEHAL GAJANAN 
GADEKAR 2501069 14 41 69 73 83 114 72.8 Low

SUJATA RAVI 
CHAWAN 2501070 29 34 64 70 93 104 89.4

SUKRUTI SANDEEP 
MORAJKAR 2501071 27 44 64 72 91 116 78.4

SUMAN MANOJKUMAR 
SAINI 2501072 30 39 62 66 92 105 87.6

SUVIDHA NAMDEV 
PANDIT 2501073 23 39 66 74 89 113 78.8

SWARAJ SHAMBHA 
RAWOOL 2501074 18 39 38 66 56 105 53.3 Low

SWETA GURUDAS 
SHET 2501075 20 34 56 74 76 108 70.4 Low

TUKARAM SANJAY 
PARAB 2501076 22 40 59 69 81 109 74.3 Low

VAISHNAVI 
MAHENDRA 
BANDODKAR 2501077 18 47 45 68 63 115 54.8 Low

VEDIKA DILIP 
KAVTHANKAR 2501078 26 38 67 73 93 111 83.8

VINOD SADASHIV 
PUJARI 2501079 19 40 43 69 62 109 56.9 Low

VISHRANTI NILU 
PARAB 2501080 34 44 59 72 93 116 80.2

YESHASHRI 
YESHWANT PAWAR 2501081 27 43 70 73 97 116 83.6

YOGESHA 
SANGAPPA BALUTI 2501082 11 33 53 71 64 104 61.5 Low

SANIKA ARJUN 
KORGAONKAR 2501083 2 35 27 70 29 105 27.6 Low

VEDA SAGAR 
GOSAVI 2501085 18 37 53 65 71 102 69.6 Low

SIYA SAVLARAM RAO 2501087 22 35 64 74 86 109 78.9

PUSHKAR RAMESH 
NAIK 2501089 18 35 45 77 63 112 56.3 Low

MAYURESH RAJENDRA 
GOSAVI 2501090 37 43 59 61 96 104 92.3

AKASH MALLESH 
SASNOR 2501091 11 34 23 66 34 100 34.0 Low

ANUJ VISHNU 
MORAJKAR 2501092 13 34 51 70 64 104 61.5 Low

KUMAR RAJIV PANKAJ 2501093 29 35 61 77 90 112 80.4

VIGNESH VIVEK NAIK 2501094 27 35 50 77 77 112 68.8 Low
A. G. KARTIK 2501095 0 29 0 58 0 87 0.0 Low


